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Bicton College
Tue 20 Sep 	5.30pm - 7.30pm 
Sat 21 Jan 	 10am - 12pm
Sat 1 Apr 	 10am - 12pm

Cornwall College campuses in: 
Camborne & St Austell                                                      
Thu 29 Sep 	5pm - 7pm                                                 
Thu 9 Feb 	 5pm - 7pm                     
Thu 4 May	 5pm - 7pm

Duchy College Stoke Climsland 
Wed 21 Sep 	5pm - 7pm   
Sat 28 Jan 	 10am - 12pm
Wed 22 Mar 5pm - 7pm

Duchy College Rosewarne
Thu 22 Sep 	5pm - 7pm    
Tue 8 Nov 	 5pm - 7pm 
Sat 21 Jan 	 10am - 12pm
Sat 25 Mar 	10am - 12pm
Thu 18 May	 5pm - 7pm 
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Falmouth Marine School 
(includes taster)
Sat 1 Oct 	 10am - 12pm 
Sat 28 Jan  	 10am - 12pm
Sat 11 Mar 	 10am - 12pm

CORNWALL COLLEGE 
UNIVERSITY CENTRE 
OPEN DAYS

Eden Project
Sat 15 Oct 	 11am - 1pm
Sat 4 Feb	 11am - 1pm
Sat 17 Jun 	 11am - 1pm 

Newquay
Sat 12 Nov 	 11am - 1pm
Sat 4 Mar	 11am - 1pm
Sat 24 Jun 	 11am - 1pm

Apprenticeship Jobs Fair 
Cornwall College campuses in:  
Camborne & St Austell                                                          
Thu 4 May   5pm - 7pm


